
CHIEF JUDGES AS OF 5/1/2024

Colleen Abel HD colleen.abel4@icloud.com 

Donna Beyerl JCCS donnabeyerl@gmail.com 

John Bissell RGSY johnbissellod@yahoo.com 

Melissa Brenenborg RXA mbrenenborg2@gmail.com 

Gregory Buzzard NGAC buzzman540@yahoo.com 

Paul Fogle 3RVS Pfogle@me.com 

Timothy Gilligan WAAC maint@ambridgeregional.com 

John Gotaskie JCCS jgotaskie@yahoo.com 

Amy Hartman PEAQ hartman2@pitt.edu 

Brian Jouppi PRA brianjouppi@gmail.com 

Charles Kaminski MMSA cvk1997@gmail.com 

Michael Kosco BWA mikekosco@yahoo.com 

Daniel Larsen PEAQ larsends@gmail.com 

Barbara McCurrie PEAQ bmccurrie88@gmail.com 

Katherine McFaden JCCS kmcfaden@nickelcpa.com 

Francesmary Modugno PEAQ fmodugno@gmail.com 

Kent Moyer SVSC kmoyer01@gmail.com 

Ramona Neal PEAQ rplneal@gmail.com 

Christine Newcamp UN retiredlawyer@duck.com 

Ryan O'Toole PEAQ otoole10@hotmail.com 

Carol Piraino FAST piraino.family@gmail.com 

Jeremy Pott HD jeremy.pott2000@gmail.com 

Taryn Powell BPR taryn1971@yahoo.com 

Elizabeth Schuster NGAC bethschuster2000@gmail.com 

Chad Schwendemann SVSC chad.schwendemann@pnc.com 

Stacey Shaffer PRA sshaffer77@gmail.com 

Ravindra Shah UN ravi@eshah.com 

Bhagwati Subramaniam UN bhagwatisub@hotmail.com 

Eric Turner 3RVS eturn395@hotmail.com 

Scott Willyerd PEAQ swillyerd@gmail.com 

Scott Wilshire MLAC scott.wilshire@comcast.net
Meghann Woycheck ANSC megwoycheck@gmail.com 

Scott Zanella WAAC scott.zanella@pittsburghmoves.com 

Lianghui Zhang ANSC lianghui_zhang@hotmail.com 
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